


Rank ID Name Country
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS
3 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA
4 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA
5 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN
6 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA
7 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA
8 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA
9 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio ESP
9 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL
9 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisit	
  Thanachot THA
9 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA
13 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP
13 10821000455 Ma	
  Pak	
  Hong HKG
13 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA
13 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA
17 11191101951 Bátiz	
  López	
  Ricardo MEX
17 10981000421 Lee	
  Choong	
  Goon KOR
17 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alexander BLR
17 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL
17 11701303740 Garcia	
  Vilar	
  Christian ESP
17 10271101577 Fialkovics	
  Victor BRA
17 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR
17 10411000543 Pan	
  Yu	
  Shuo CHN
25 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL
25 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN
25 10521102177 Navrátil	
  Přemysl CZE
25 11811000634 Sawangsri	
  Kantachart THA
25 10981000426 Lee	
  Jung	
  Hyun KOR
25 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG
25 11461304109 Kowalik	
  Krzysztof URU
25 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK
33 11921101615 Walker	
  Joe USA
33 XXX Makeen	
  Albaraa	
  Ahmed KSA
33 11911101312 Rahim	
  Issy GBR
33 10301404700 Belev	
  Emil BUL
33 11811000614 Rompo	
  Chawis THA
33 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomáš CZE
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33 10271405477 Brito	
  Tinoco	
  Paulo	
  Roberto BRA
33 10271000495 Morgado	
  Rodrigo BRA
41 10711000445 Lippert	
  Jochen GER
41 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE
41 10521303490 Konupcik	
  Viktor CZE
41 10711102228 Eilers	
  Thorsten GER
41 10711000378 Koslowsky	
  René GER
41 11971506718 Ngo	
  Khue VIE
41 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL



G1
1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 1
16 10821000455 Ma	
  Pak	
  Hong HKG 2
17 11191101951 Bátiz	
  López	
  Ricardo MEX 3
32 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 4

G2
8 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA 1
9 10981000421 Lee	
  Choong	
  Goon KOR 3
24 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA 2
25 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN 4

G3
5 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL 1
12 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio ESP 2
21 10181000653 Shulhan	
  Alexander BLR 3
28 10521102177 Navrátil	
  Přemysl CZE 4

G4
4 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 1
13 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 3
20 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP 2
29 11811000634 Sawangsri	
  Kantachart THA 4

G5
3 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 1
14 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA 2
19 10981000426 Lee	
  Jung	
  Hyun KOR 4
30 11701303740 Garcia	
  Vilar	
  Christian ESP 3

G6
6 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA 1
11 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA 2
22 10081101961 Cobo	
  Gonzalo ARG 4
27 10271101577 Fialkovics	
  Victor BRA 3

G7
7 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 1
10 10981000804 Yu	
  Jin	
  Seong KOR 3
23 11461304109 Kowalik	
  Krzysztof URU 4
26 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisit	
  Thanachot THA 2

G8
2 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN 1
15 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA 2
18 10411000543 Pan	
  Yu	
  Shuo CHN 3
31 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK 4

1st Round



QF1
G1	
  #1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 1
G2	
  #1 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA 2
G3	
  #2 11701000105 Castro	
  Zamora	
  Antonio ESP 3
G4	
  #2 11701000512 Nelson	
  Caro	
  Carlos ESP 4

QF2
G1	
  #2 10821000455 Ma	
  Pak	
  Hong HKG 4
G2	
  #2 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA 2
G3	
  #1 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL 3
G4	
  #1 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 1

QF3
G5	
  #1 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 2
G6	
  #1 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA 1
G7	
  #2 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisit	
  Thanachot THA 3
G8	
  #2 10911303686 Demuru	
  Lorenzo ITA 4

QF4
G5	
  #2 10911000583 Quiriconi	
  Nicolas ITA 4
G6	
  #2 10671101139 Thierry	
  Teddy FRA 3
G7	
  #1 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 1
G8	
  #1 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN 2

SF1
QF1	
  #1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 1
QF2	
  #1 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 2
QF3	
  #2 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 4
QF4	
  #2 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN 3

SF2
QF1	
  #2 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA 2
QF2	
  #2 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA 4
QF3	
  #1 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA 1
QF4	
  #1 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 3

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



Final
SF2#2 11811000633 Sawangsri	
  Kanchanok THA 3
SF2#1 10911000283 Guslandi	
  Lorenzo ITA 4
SF1#2 11511102195 Timchenko	
  Alexandr RUS 2
SF1#1 11511102194 Timchenko	
  Sergey RUS 1

SF1#3 10411000792 Ye	
  Hao	
  Qin CHN 1
SF2#3 10671000417 Lebois	
  Romain FRA 2
SF1#4 10671000150 Claris	
  Alexandre FRA 3
SF2#4 10911101195 Rotunno	
  Andrea ITA 4

G1
1 10831102182 Duma	
  Sándor HUN 1
16 11921101615 Walker	
  Joe USA 2
17 10711000445 Lippert	
  Jochen GER 3
32 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G2
8 11461405393 Wieczorek	
  Tomasz POL 1
9 10521102186 Brandejs	
  Tomáš CZE 3
24 XXX Makeen	
  Albaraa	
  Ahmed KSA 2
25 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G3
5 11911101312 Rahim	
  Issy GBR 2
12 10521303490 Konupcik	
  Viktor CZE 3
21 11811000634 Sawangsri	
  Kantachart THA 1
28 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G4
4 10521102177 Navrátil	
  Přemysl CZE 1
13 10301404700 Belev	
  Emil BUL 2
20 10711102228 Eilers	
  Thorsten GER 3
29 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G5
3 10271101577 Fialkovics	
  Victor BRA 1
14 11811000614 Rompo	
  Chawis THA 2
19 10711000378 Koslowsky	
  René GER 3
30 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G6
6 11701303740 Garcia	
  Vilar	
  Christian ESP 1
11 10521101918 Pour	
  Tomáš CZE 2
22 11971506718 Ngo	
  Khue VIE 3
27 XXX XXX XXX XXX

Qualifications

Finals

Consolation Final



G7
7 11651102185 Breznik	
  Pavel SVK 1
10 10671202413 Rayer	
  Alan FRA DNS
23 10271405477 Brito	
  Tinoco	
  Paulo	
  Roberto BRA 2
26 XXX XXX XXX XXX

G8
2 11461202841 Gruszka	
  Patryk POL 3
15 11811101140 Wanitchayapaisit	
  Thanachot THA 1
18 10271000495 Morgado	
  Rodrigo BRA 2
31 XXX XXX XXX XXX


